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Session 7 B - Preliminaries
FRI 16 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 161 16 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) HAKOBKOKHYAN Harutyun ARM
WAKITA Yuto JPN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy SRI
RUS
ISR
UZB
BUL

THAMPU Shiromala
KRUTASOV Sergei
KURGINIAN Artur
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

RED
BLUE

2 162 16 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) TASHIEV Zhantoro KGZ
CAMOVIC Stefan SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold JOR
POL
GUA
ARM
LAT

NABEEL Younis
DZIURGOT Maciej
PASTOR  Emerson
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
HANEVICS Leonids

29:26
27:28
28:27
27:28
29:26

RED
BLUE

3 163 16 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ZAINULABIDOV Mikail RUS
SANCHEZ MORENO Carlos Santiago COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej SVK
SRI
ISR
KOR
AZE

SIMON Radoslav
THAMPU Shiromala
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 164 16 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) STARIKOV Matvei EST
SHEKARI Amirreza IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria LAT
MGL
UZB
RUS
SRI

HANEVICS Leonids
BADRAKH Ganbold
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KRUTASOV Sergei
THAMPU Shiromala

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 165 16 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MUSTET Andrei ROU
ILIAS NASEER Warraich DEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar POL
IRL
GUA
JOR
MGL

DZIURGOT Maciej
SADIE Duffy
PASTOR  Emerson
NABEEL Younis
BADRAKH Ganbold

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 166 16 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) SUCHY Erik CZE
NIEMELAINEN Jere FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy SVK
ISR
KOR
SRI
AZE

SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin
THAMPU Shiromala
GURBANALIYEV Emil

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 167 16 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MATYAKUBOV Bozorboi UKR
MATHEWS Callum Kane SWZ

RED RSC R2 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria ARM
POL
MGL
LAT
UZB

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
DZIURGOT Maciej
BADRAKH Ganbold
HANEVICS Leonids
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

10:7
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
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CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 168 16 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) DZHUROV Krasimir Atanasov BUL
CAIRNEY Colin SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids KOR
JOR
TUR
GUA
POL

KIM Jongjin
NABEEL Younis
CINAR Yasar
PASTOR  Emerson
DZIURGOT Maciej

29:26
29:26
29:26
28:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

9 169 16 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) SZIGETVARI Bendeguz HUN
LEBURIC Dejan SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr SRI
SVK
ISR
AZE
KOR

THAMPU Shiromala
SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KIM Jongjin

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 170 16 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) GONZALEZ MONTEAGUDO Albert Ensasi CUB
TIMOFIEJCZUK Adrian POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei GUA
ARM
MGL
BUL
IRL

PASTOR  Emerson
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
BADRAKH Ganbold
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SADIE Duffy

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 171 16 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) BENLAMLIH Ilias MAR
MANGOLD Marcel GER BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej UZB
SVK
ISR
JOR
LAT

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids

RED
BLUE

12 172 16 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) TOHOBYTSKYI Illia UKR
ABELYAN Erik ARM

RED RSC-I R3 1:08

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav KOR
SRI
IRL
BUL
UZB

KIM Jongjin
THAMPU Shiromala
SADIE Duffy
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

13 173 16 APR 21:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) HEYDARLI Jafar AZE
CHOLOV William Rosenov BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR  Emerson MGL
JOR
LAT
ISR
POL

BADRAKH Ganbold
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids
KURGINIAN Artur
DZIURGOT Maciej

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 174 16 APR 21:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) VIVERO Anthony ECU
ANTONOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan KOR
RUS
IRL
UZB
BUL

KIM Jongjin
KRUTASOV Sergei
SADIE Duffy
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
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Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

15 175 16 APR 21:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MANISH IND
ILYUSHONOK Daniel ISR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold SVK
SRI
JOR
TUR
LAT

SIMON Radoslav
THAMPU Shiromala
NABEEL Younis
CINAR Yasar
HANEVICS Leonids

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on Points
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