

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 7 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	161	16 APR	18:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	HAKOBKOKHYAN Harutyu WAKITA Yuto	n	ARM JPN	RED	WO		
					Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS ISR UZB	THAMPU Shi KRUTASOV KURGINIAN KHAMIDOV A KAVAKLIEVA	Sergei Artur Aleksandr		
2	162	16 APR	18:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	TASHIEV Zhantoro CAMOVIC Stefan		KGZ SRB	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	MGL	BADRAKH Ganbold	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL GUA ARM	NABEEL YOU DZIURGOT M PASTOR EN BAGHDASAF HANEVICS L	Maciej nerson RYAN Varda	in	29:26 27:28 28:27 27:28 29:26
3	163	16 APR	18:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	ZAINULABIDOV Mikail SANCHEZ MORENO Carlos Santiag	J o	RUS COL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	POL	DZIURGOT Maciej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI ISR KOR	SIMON Rado THAMPU Shi KURGINIAN KIM Jongjin GURBANALI	romala Artur		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
4	164	16 APR	18:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	STARIKOV Matvei SHEKARI Amirreza		EST IRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT MGL UZB RUS	HANEVICS L BADRAKH G KHAMIDOV / KRUTASOV THAMPU Sh	eonids anbold Aleksandr Sergei		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	165	16 APR	19:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MUSTET Andrei ILIAS NASEER Warraich		ROU DEN	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 2:	IRL GUA JOR	DZIURGOT N SADIE Duffy PASTOR En NABEEL YOU BADRAKH G	nerson inis		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
6	166	16 APR	19:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SUCHY Erik NIEMELAINEN Jere		CZE FIN	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:		SADIE Duffy	Judge 2:	SVK ISR KOR SRI	SIMON Rado KURGINIAN KIM Jongjin THAMPU Shi GURBANALI	Artur		30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
7	167	16 APR	19:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MATYAKUBOV Bozorboi MATHEWS Callum Kane		UKR SWZ	RED	RSC	R2 1	:11
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL MGL LAT	BAGHDASAF DZIURGOT N BADRAKH G HANEVICS L KHAMIDOV	/laciej anbold eonids	an	10:7 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001400-_C74 1 Page 1 / 3
SWISS TIMING



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 7 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Result	Dec	ision
8 168	16 APR	19:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DZHUROV Krasimir Atanaso CAIRNEY Colin	V	BUL SCO	RED WP	5:0	
				Referee:	LAT		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	JOR TUR GUA	KIM Jongjin NABEEL Younis CINAR Yasar PASTOR Emerson DZIURGOT Maciej		29:26 29:26 29:26 28:27 29:26
9 169	16 APR	20:00	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	SZIGETVARI Bendeguz LEBURIC Dejan		HUN SLO	RED WP	5:0	
				Referee:	UZB		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SVK ISR AZE	THAMPU Shiromala SIMON Radoslav KURGINIAN Artur GURBANALIYEV Emi KIM Jongjin		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
10 170	16 APR	20:15	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	GONZALEZ MONTEAGUDO Albert Ensa	si	CUB POL	RED WP	5:0	
				Referee:	RUS	•	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM MGL BUL	PASTOR Emerson BAGHDASARYAN Va BADRAKH Ganbold KAVAKLIEVA Maria SADIE Duffy	rdan	30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
11 171	16 APR	20:30	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	BENLAMLIH Ilias MANGOLD Marcel		MAR GER	BLUE WO		
				Referee:	POL	·	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SVK ISR JOR	KHAMIDOV Aleksandi SIMON Radoslav KURGINIAN Artur NABEEL Younis HANEVICS Leonids		
12 172	16 APR	20:45	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	TOHOBYTSKYI Illia ABELYAN Erik		UKR ARM	RED RSC-I	R3 1	1:08
				Referee:	SVK		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI IRL BUL	KIM Jongjin THAMPU Shiromala SADIE Duffy KAVAKLIEVA Maria KHAMIDOV Aleksandi	-	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
13 173	16 APR	21:00	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	HEYDARLI Jafar CHOLOV William Rosenov	v	AZE BUI	BLUE WP	5:0	
				Referee:		PASTOR Emerson	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MGL JOR LAT ISR	BADRAKH Ganbold NABEEL Younis HANEVICS Leonids KURGINIAN Artur DZIURGOT Maciej		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14 174	16 APR	21:15	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	VIVERO Anthony ANTONOPOULOS Nikolaos	s	ECU GRE	BLUE WO		
				Referee:	ARM		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RUS IRL UZB	KIM Jongjin KRUTASOV Sergei SADIE Duffy KHAMIDOV Aleksandi KAVAKLIEVA Maria		

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001400-_C74 1 Page 2 / 3 Report Created FRI 16 APR 2021 21:09



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 7 B - Preliminaries FRI 16 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
15	175	16 APR	21:30	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MANISH ILYUSHONOK Daniel		IND ISR	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	MGL	BADRAKH Ganbold	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI JOR TUR	SIMON Rad THAMPU S NABEEL Y CINAR Yas HANEVICS	Shiromala ounis sar		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30

Legend	:						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	wo	Walkover
WP	Win on Points						

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001400-_C74 1 Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING